
Bus Information (beginning Aug. 23, 2021). 

If you have any questions, please call the school, 

 252-493-7821. Thank you. 

 

Bus Routes  

BUS # ESTIMATED AM STOP TIME AM STOP LOCATION 

155 07:37 AM 573 DAWSON RD 

155 07:43 AM 2019 ROCK RD 

155 07:53 AM 6429 FAIRWAY DR, 28530 

155 07:55 AM 6346 NIBLICK RD 

155 08:11 AM 5153 NORMA DR 

155 08:14 AM 748 OLD SNOW HILL RD 

155 08:24 AM ALLEN DR & WILSON DR 

155 08:28 AM SNOW HILL ST & FOURTH ST ,28513 

155 08:37 AM CHERYL CT & EMILY DR 

155 08:38 AM GRANDIFLORIA CT & REEDY BRANCH RD 

155 08:42 AM DENALI RD & KODIAK DR 

155 08:50 AM 138 PINEWOOD DR 

270 06:57 AM BEST DR & FOURTH ST ,27829 

270 07:07 AM 3099 KING FARM RD 

270 07:11 AM 2951 NC 121 HWY 

270 07:16 AM 4211 E COTTON ST 

270 07:16 AM E PINE ST & S CONTENTNEA ST 

270 07:19 AM 4204 MELISSA DR 

270 07:27 AM WRIGHT DR & FOREE CIR 

270 07:37 AM 6790 US 13 HWY 

270 07:40 AM 3264 BALLARDS CROSSROADS RD 

270 07:48 AM 4860 STANTONSBURG RD 

270 07:49 AM STANTONSBURG RD & MANCHESTER DR 

270 07:55 AM 3912 RAMSEY DR 

270 08:02 AM 2140 FLAGSTONE CT 



Bus Information (beginning Aug. 23, 2021). 

If you have any questions, please call the school, 

 252-493-7821. Thank you. 

 

270 08:10 AM 959 TEAKWOOD DR 

270 08:16 AM TABERNA DR & BERT CT 

270 08:21 AM 1201 MASTERS LN 

270 08:25 AM CAMILLE DR & CHARTERHOUSE LN 

270 08:26 AM FOX CHASE LN & BUGLE DR 

270 08:32 AM OGLETHORPE DR & SOUTHSIDE DR 

270 08:34 AM SHADOW RIDGE DR & CAMERON CT 

270 08:40 AM DUBLIN RD & LIMERICK LN 

270 08:44 AM 832 JADE LN 

270 08:46 AM JADE LN & TOPAZ DR 

270 08:49 AM SADDLEBACK DR & SAWGRASS DR 

415 07:38 AM DEAN DR & SHARON CT 

415 07:42 AM 5616 RIVERCREEK DR 

415 07:43 AM BLAKE ST & PROMISE DR 

415 07:56 AM ARIEL DR & SILVERADO DR 

415 07:58 AM 569 N BEAUFORT ST 

415 08:02 AM NC 33 HWY E & RACHEL LN 

415 08:10 AM KEAGAN WAY & SHERWIN DOWNS DR 

415 08:14 AM GAILS WAY & RUTH EVANS DR 

415 08:20 AM PLUMOSA DR & SPARTAN DR 

415 08:24 AM KENT DR & MILL ST 

415 08:26 AM JETHRO MILLS RD & PORTER MILLS RD 

415 08:29 AM 411 RIDGEWOOD DR 

415 08:33 AM FARMINGWOOD RD & MEADOWGLENN RD 

415 08:35 AM E 10TH ST ,27858 & MOSES DR 

415 08:41 AM BARNES ST & SCOTT ST 

429 07:39 AM 3162 BOARDWALK LN 



Bus Information (beginning Aug. 23, 2021). 

If you have any questions, please call the school, 

 252-493-7821. Thank you. 

 

429 07:42 AM LENA LN & BEUNAVISTA CT 

429 07:48 AM CROSS CREEK CIR & SPRING CREEK RD 

429 07:56 AM W 3RD ST ,27834 & DARDEN DR 

429 08:02 AM BLUFF VIEW DR & PALADIN DR 

429 08:05 AM B S BARBEQUE RD & WESTOVER DR 

429 08:09 AM JOEL DR & LEE CT 

429 08:10 AM 419 BEASLEY DR 

429 08:12 AM 2111 W ARLINGTON BLVD 

429 08:21 AM FOSBURY WAY & ROUGE WAY 

429 08:25 AM FALLING CREEK DR & PACOLET DR 

429 08:29 AM 870 SPRING FOREST RD 

429 08:30 AM 1025 SPRING FOREST RD 

429 08:33 AM 2029 CAMBRIA DR 

429 08:47 AM BIRCH HOLLOW DR & FLORA DR 

430 07:23 AM 3101 N MEMORIAL DR 

430 07:34 AM 2707 ABEE RD 

430 07:43 AM BELVOIR SCHOOL RD & OLIVIA DR 

430 07:44 AM 2568 NC 33 HWY W 

430 07:46 AM 1323 VICTOR DR 

430 07:47 AM ALTON LOOP & VICTOR DR 

430 07:52 AM 700 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD 

430 07:54 AM DANIELLE DR & ROBERT DR 

430 07:59 AM BRITANNIA DR & BRONTY RD 

430 08:03 AM QUARTZ DR & SLATE LN 

430 08:07 AM 2404 STOKES RD 

430 08:08 AM 2134 STOKES RD 

430 08:10 AM LOMBARD AVE & OFARRELL AVE 



Bus Information (beginning Aug. 23, 2021). 

If you have any questions, please call the school, 

 252-493-7821. Thank you. 

 

430 08:16 AM TEELS ESTATES RD & ELIAS LN 

430 08:18 AM HOMESTEAD DR & OLD RIVER RD 

430 08:21 AM BENJAMAN DR & CHANCE ST 

430 08:25 AM BROWN PLACE DR & JOHNSONS MILL DR 

430 08:26 AM 1981 OLD RIVER RD 

430 08:29 AM DEBSON CIR & LAURAY DR 

430 08:38 AM W BELVOIR RD & HOP TYSON RD 

437 07:11 AM BETHEL CT & ELM ST 

437 07:12 AM EAST ST & MARTIN ST, 27812 

437 07:23 AM 3514 STATON MILL RD 

437 07:36 AM TIMBER RIDGE CT & ALLPINE CT 

437 07:50 AM 1479 FRANKIE COBURN RD 

437 07:56 AM 3774 OLD CREEK RD 

437 07:56 AM 1346 WHICHARD-CHERRY LANE RD 

437 08:03 AM JACKRABBIT RUN & LADYBUG LN 

437 08:15 AM 537 VAIL DR 

437 08:19 AM PAM DR & RICK CIR 

437 08:22 AM BOSTIC DR & BURNS DR 

437 08:24 AM WHICHARD RD & GRACEWOOD DR 

437 08:27 AM 4005 GARDENIA ST 

437 08:28 AM AZALEA ST & REDMAN AVE 

437 08:34 AM LEGION ST & W DUDLEY ST 

437 08:38 AM W 4TH ST ,27834 & S GREENE ST 

437 08:40 AM W 4TH ST ,27834 & VANCE ST 

437 08:42 AM 503 BATTLE ST 

439 07:17 AM 1609 HOPKINS DR 

439 07:21 AM CALVIN WAY & PITTMAN DR 



Bus Information (beginning Aug. 23, 2021). 

If you have any questions, please call the school, 

 252-493-7821. Thank you. 

 

439 07:25 AM CORTLAND RD & TAMARIND RD 

439 07:32 AM GRANVILLE DR & CLAREDON DR 

439 07:35 AM 1212 RED BANKS RD 

439 07:40 AM ADAMS BLVD & MUIRFIELD DR 

439 07:47 AM DEERFIELD RD & FOX HAVEN DR 

439 07:53 AM TAMMIE TRL & VERDANT DR 

439 07:56 AM BEECH ST & WILDWOOD DR 

439 07:58 AM 2203 E 5TH ST ,27858 

439 08:03 AM LAURA LN & LISA LN 

439 08:09 AM CARLTON ST & HIGHLAND AVE 

439 08:13 AM OAKMONT DR & TURTLE CREEK RD 

439 08:15 AM BREEZEWOOD DR & THACKERY RD 

439 08:19 AM CENTRE CT & HOLDEN DR 

439 08:20 AM 2009 SUMMERHAVEN DR 

439 08:22 AM ASHCROFT DR & WICKHAM DR 

439 08:28 AM WATER OAK LN & WHITE OAK DR 

439 08:31 AM 146 KEYS CT 

439 08:35 AM RAVENWOOD DR & SHAMROCK CIR 

439 08:39 AM LUCERNE CT & S SQUARE DR 

460 08:01 AM 1219 BOYD-GALLOWAY RD 

460 08:09 AM LEXINGTON DOWNS DR & YADKIN CT 

460 08:11 AM 3201 PORTERTOWN RD 

460 08:15 AM SEQUOIA DR & KNOLL CIR 

460 08:16 AM 521 ARBOR DR 

460 08:16 AM 412 ROCKLAND DR 

460 08:24 AM FIELD ST & MARASCHINO DR 

460 08:25 AM 2802 BELLS FORK RD 



Bus Information (beginning Aug. 23, 2021). 

If you have any questions, please call the school, 

 252-493-7821. Thank you. 

 

460 08:30 AM 1667 LENNON ST 

460 08:35 AM 4140 KITTRELL FARMS DR 

460 08:39 AM 2473 COUNTY HOME RD 

460 08:43 AM 125 BISHOP DR 

484 07:39 AM 4243 J C GALLOWAY RD 

484 07:47 AM QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR 

484 07:50 AM 1823 HEBER HUDSON RD 

484 08:06 AM 2612 NC 102 HWY E 

484 08:16 AM EDWARDS FARM RD & LAVER LN 

484 08:24 AM BROCK AVE & WEDGEWOOD DR ,28590 

484 08:30 AM AMANDA PL & OLIVE PL 

484 08:33 AM GAYLE BLVD & SALISBURY CT 

484 08:34 AM LILLINGTON CT & WILLIAMSTON DR 

484 08:37 AM GARLAND RD & JOHNSON LN 

484 08:43 AM VERBENA WAY & DAISY LN 

484 08:44 AM DAISY LN & FOX GLOVE DR 

484 08:47 AM CHURCH ST & LINDEN LN 

484 08:49 AM MILL ST & TYSON ST ,28590 

 


